
Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title Level

Wk 1 Friday 8 May 09:00 01:15 OCR R184 Contemporary Issues in Sport CNAT/1&2

Monday 11 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

Tuesday 12 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RB0 1B Religious Studies B Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

Tuesday 12 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Tuesday 12 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 2H GCSE/9DA

Tuesday 12 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 2F GCSE/9DA

Wednesday 13 May 09:00 01:00 OCR J383/01 Geography A- Living in the UK today GCSE/9FC

Wednesday 13 May 13:00 01:30 OCR J277/01 Computer Science: Computer Systems GCSE/9FC

Thursday 14 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Mathematics: Paper 1 Higher (Non-Calculator) GCSE/9FC

Thursday 14 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Mathematics: Paper 1 Foundation (Non-Calculator) GCSE/9FC

Friday 15 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 8145/1A/D-1B/B History Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

Monday 18 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Monday 18 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1H GCSE/9DA

Monday 18 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1F GCSE/9DA

Tuesday 19 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

Tuesday 19 May 13:00 01:30 OCR J277/02

Computer Science: Computational thinking, algorithms and 

programming
GCSE/9FC

Thursday 21 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

Monday 1 June 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RB0 3C Religious Studies B Paper 3 GCSE/9FC

Tuesday 2 June 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Tuesday 2 June 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 1H GCSE/9DA

Tuesday 2 June 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 1F GCSE/9DA

Wednesday 3 June 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Mathematics: Paper 2 Higher (Calculator) GCSE/9FC

Wednesday 3 June 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Mathematics: Paper 2 Foundation (Calculator) GCSE/9FC

Wednesday 3 June 13:00 01:00 OCR J383/02 Geography A- The World Around Us GCSE/9FC

Thursday 4 June 09:00 02:00 AQA 8145/2A/B-2B/C History Paper 2 GCSE/9DA

Friday 5 June 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9DA

Monday 8 June 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Monday 8 June 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 2H GCSE/9DA

Monday 8 June 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 2F GCSE/9DA

Monday 8 June 13:00 01:30 OCR R093 Creative iMedia in the Media Industry CNAT/1&2

Tuesday 9 June 09:00 00:50 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP1 2F Spanish Paper 2 Listening Foundation GCSE/9FC

Tuesday 9 June 09:00 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP1 2H Spanish Paper 2 Listening Higher GCSE/9FC

Tuesday 9 June 13:00 01:30 WJEC E819U10-1 Unit 1: Introduction to the Built Environment (on-screen) L1L2/B

Wednesday 10 June 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Mathematics: Paper 3 Higher (Calculator) GCSE/9FC

Wednesday 10 June 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Mathematics: Paper 3 Foundation (Calculator) GCSE/9FC

Wednesday 10 June 13:00 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology GCSE/9FC

Thursday 11 June 09:00 01:30 OCR J383/03 Geography A- Geographical Skills GCSE/9FC

Friday 12 June 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Friday 12 June 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE/9DA

Friday 12 June 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE/9DA

Friday 12 June 13:00 01:20 WJEC 5409UB0-1 The Hospitality and Catering Industry (Paper) L1L2/B

Monday 15 June 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Monday 15 June 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 2H GCSE/9DA

Monday 15 June 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 2F GCSE/9DA

Tuesday 16 June 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP1 3F Spanish Paper 3: Reading Foundation GCSE/9FC

Tuesday 16 June 09:00 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP1 3H Spanish Paper 3: Reading Higher GCSE/9FC

Wednesday 17 June 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP1 4F Spanish Paper 4: Writing GCSE/9FC

Wednesday 17 June 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP1 4H Spanish Paper 4: Writing GCSE/9FC

Summer 2026 GCSE Timetable 

Wk 2

Wk 3

HALF TERM

24th June- Contingency Day

Wk 4

Wk 5

Wk 6


